
12/2/2024 5:44:03 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WHS203PM WILSONVILLE HS PM WILSONVILLE HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WILSONVILLE HS

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WILSONVILLE HS

(1)

3:26 pm

START

SW EVERGREEN AVE @ SW SERENITY WAY [NE]

(2)

3:27 pm

STOP

SW CAMELOT ST @ SW YOSEMITE ST [NE]

(3)

3:28 pm

STOP

SW BARBER ST @ SW CHARLOTTE LN [E]

(4)

3:29 pm

END

SW BARBER ST @ SW VILLEBOIS DR [E]

(5)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:44:03 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WHS205PM WILSONVILLE HS PM WILSONVILLE HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WILSONVILLE HS

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WILSONVILLE HS

(1)

3:23 pm

START

SW MEMORIAL DR @ SW ROGUE LN [NE]

(2)

3:29 pm

END

VLAHOS DR@SUNDIAL APTS [S]

(3)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:44:03 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WHS206PM WILSONVILLE HS PM WILSONVILLE HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WILSONVILLE HS

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WILSONVILLE HS

(1)

3:28 pm

START

SW COSTA CIRCLE E @ SW ORLEANS AVE [E]

(2)

3:29 pm

STOP

SW SURREY ST @ SW MONTE CARLO AVE [E]

(3)

3:30 pm

STOP

SW SAN REMO AVE @ SW GRENOBLE ST [NW]

(4)

3:32 pm

STOP

SW LAUSANNE ST @ SW VILLEBOIS DR S [W]

(5)

3:33 pm

END

SW NAPLES DR @ SW ATHENS LN [N]

(6)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:44:03 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WHS207PM WILSONVILLE HS PM WILSONVILLE HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:40 pm

ARRIVE

WILSONVILLE HS

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WILSONVILLE HS

(1)

3:28 pm

STOP

SW BARBER ST @ SW MONTE CARLO AVE [NE]

(2)

3:30 pm

STOP

SW OSLO ST @ SW PARIS AVE [SW]

(3)

3:31 pm

STOP

SW PARIS AVE @ SW COSTA CIRCLE W [W]

(4)

3:33 pm

STOP

28549/28512 SW VILLEBOIS DR N @ THE POOL [SE]

(5)

3:34 pm

END

BOECKMAN RD [S]

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:44:03 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WHS208PM WILSONVILLE HS PM WILSONVILLE HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WILSONVILLE HS

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WILSONVILLE HS

(1)

3:26 pm

START

29600 SW BROWN RD @ SW PARKWOOD LN [E]

(2)

3:27 pm

STOP

SW PARKWOOD LN @ SW CAMELOT ST [NE]

(3)

3:28 pm

STOP

SW CAMELOT ST @ SW LANCELOT LN [SW]

(4)

3:29 pm

STOP

SW WILSONVILLE RD @ SW GUISS WAY [N]

(5)

3:31 pm

STOP

SW WILSONVILLE RD@BROWN RD@SMART BUS STOP [SE]

(6)

3:32 pm

END

SW WILSONVILLE RD [SE]

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:44:03 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WHS210PM WILSONVILLE HS PM WILSONVILLE HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WILSONVILLE HS

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WILSONVILLE HS

(1)

3:25 pm

START

28537/28440 SW BOBERG RD - WALNUT GRV MOBILE [E]

(2)

3:27 pm

(stop)

SW BOONES FERRY RD @ WALNUT TRAILER PARK [NW]

(3)

3:29 pm

STOP

5TH ST @ SW BOONES FERRY RD [NW]

(4)

3:30 pm

STOP

SW BOONES FERRY RD @ SW BAILEY ST [SE]

(5)

3:33 pm

STOP

SW MONTEBELLO DR @SW BRYTON CT [NE]

(6)

3:35 pm

STOP

SW MADRID LOOP @ SW BARBER ST [E]

(7)

3:36 pm

STOP

29100 SW SERENITY WAY - LISBON ST@SERENITY WY [SE]

(8)

3:37 pm

STOP

SW COFFEE LAKE DR @ SW BRUSSELS LN [NE]

(9)

3:39 pm

END

SW GENEVA LP @ SW MONT BLANC ST [NW]

(10)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:44:03 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WHS218PM WILSONVILLE HS PM WILSONVILLE HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WILSONVILLE HS

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WILSONVILLE HS

(1)

3:21 pm

START

7116 BOUCHAINE ST @ MID-BLOCK (PARK) [N]

(2)

3:24 pm

STOP

SW BRISBAND ST @ SW SHERMAN DR [SW]

(3)

3:25 pm

STOP

SW BRISBAND ST @ SW MARIGOLD TER [SW]

(4)

3:28 pm

STOP

SW GAGE RD @ SW EASTGATE DR [S]

(5)

3:36 pm

STOP

2400 SW BORLAND RD [SW]

(6)

3:39 pm

STOP

890 SW BORLAND RD [SW]

(7)

3:44 pm

STOP

1165 SW BORLAND RD [NE]

(8)

3:47 pm

STOP

19830 SW STAFFORD RD [SE]

(9)

3:48 pm

END

SW STAFFORD RD [E]

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:44:03 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WHS221PM WILSONVILLE HS PM WILSONVILLE HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WILSONVILLE HS

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WILSONVILLE HS

(1)

3:26 pm

START

SW CANYON CREEK RD @ THORNTON DR [NE]

(2)

3:26 pm

STOP

SW CANYON CREEK RD @ SW ROANOKE DR S [SE]

(3)

3:27 pm

STOP

CANYON CREEK RD @ CARRIAGE OAKS LN [SE]

(4)

3:27 pm

STOP

26310 SW CANYON CREEK RD - CANYON CREEK APTS [E]

(5)

3:28 pm

STOP

SW CANYON CREEK RD @ WILSONVILLE SUMMIT APT [SE]

(6)

3:31 pm

STOP

24601-24705 SW 65TH AVE [E]

(7)

3:39 pm

STOP

SW SAUM WAY @ SW 48TH AVE [SW]

(8)

3:40 pm

STOP

SW 46TH AVE@SW NATCHEZ ST [S]

(9)

3:42 pm

END

SW BORLAND RD @ SW PROSPERITY PARK RD [SW]

(10)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:44:03 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WHS236PM WILSONVILLE HS PM WILSONVILLE HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WILSONVILLE HS

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WILSONVILLE HS

(1)

3:25 pm

STOP

SW SUMMERTON ST @ CANYON CREEK RD S [SW]

(2)

3:26 pm

STOP

SW DAYBREAK ST @ MORNINGSIDE AVE (W) [NE]

(3)

3:29 pm

STOP

SW PARKWAY AVE @ THE TERRENE APTS ENT [NW]

(4)

3:30 pm

STOP

PARKWAY AVE @ SW ASH MEADOWS RD [NW]

(5)

3:30 pm

STOP

SW PARKWAY AVE @- JORY TRAILS ENTRANCE [NW]

(6)

3:31 pm

END

PARKWAY CT@TOWN CENTER PARK APTS [NW]

(7)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:44:03 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WHS237PM WILSONVILLE HS PM WILSONVILLE HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WILSONVILLE HS

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WILSONVILLE HS

(1)

3:27 pm

START

SW WILLAMETTE WAY W @ SW PAULINA DR [W]

(2)

3:29 pm

STOP

SW ORCHARD DR @ SW PARKVIEW DR [S]

(3)

3:31 pm

STOP

WILLAMETTE WY E @ AUTUMN PARK APTS [SE]

(4)

3:32 pm

STOP

SW WILSONVILLE RD @ AUTUMN PARK APTS [S]

(5)

3:35 pm

END

SW BARBER ST [N]

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:44:03 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WHS238PM WILSONVILLE HS PM WILSONVILLE HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:45 pm

ARRIVE

WILSONVILLE HS

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WILSONVILLE HS

(1)

3:23 pm

START

27277 SW 45TH DR [E]

(2)

3:25 pm

STOP

3701 SW HOMESTEADER RD [S]

(3)

3:26 pm

STOP

HOMESTEADER @ LONE FIR LN [W]

(4)

3:28 pm

END

24825 SW MOUNTAIN RD [E]

(5)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:44:03 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WHS249PM WILSONVILLE HS PM WILSONVILLE HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WILSONVILLE HS

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WILSONVILLE HS

(1)

3:29 pm

STOP

SW HOFFMAN RD @ SW OLD WELL RD [W]

(2)

3:31 pm

STOP

SW RIVERWOOD DR @ SW PEACH COVE RD [W]

(3)

3:32 pm

STOP

HOFFMAN RD @ RIVERWOOD DR/PETES MOUNTAIN RD [E]

(4)

3:35 pm

END

SW MOUNTAIN RD [NE]

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:44:03 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WHS400PM WILSONVILLE HS PM WILSONVILLE HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

3:00 pm

ARRIVE

WILSONVILLE HS

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WILSONVILLE HS

(1)

3:22 pm

STOP

SW ADVANCE RD @ SW 45TH DR [SW]

(2)

3:23 pm

END

SW 45TH DR @ UNNAMED [SE]

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024


